PARTS LIST for SHG Housing set| 1
No .| Drawing Number PARTS NAME Manufacturer PARTS Number Material Post-process Comments Screws Qty [related partsty/s{ Qty [FEA-h
1|0C001891A1 Crystal Base Tough pitch copper Electroless Ni plating 1P1.6x8 SUS 3[(Base block 1 1{ FMD
2|0C001892A1 Crystal Top Tough pitch copper Electroless Ni plating 1P1.6x8 SUS 3[Crystal Base 1 1| FMD
3(0C001893A Thermo Sensor Holder PEEK Degreasing cleaning 1P1.6x5 SUS 2|Crystal Top 1 1{ FMD
410C001894A5 Base block SI-5 (Low expansion maElectroless Ni plating 1 1| FMD
5(0C001895A Side Cover 1 PEEK Degreasing cleaning M2x12 SUSCAP 2(Base block 1 1{ FMD
6(0C001896A Side Cover 2 PEEK Degreasing cleaning M2x12 SUSCAP 2|Base block 1 1| FMD
7|0C001897A1 Top Cover Al050 white almite 1 1 FMD
8|0CP01898A1 Back Window A5052 white almite 1P2x5 SUS 4|Side Cover 1| 1 1| FMD
9|ecee1899A Heat Sink (tapping) |ALPHA LPD70-25B M2x8 SUSCAP(iEANL) 6|Top Cover 1 1| FMD
10|0C001900A3 Mirror Box A5052 TUFRAM(30pm) M3x30@ SUSCAP 2|Base block 1 1| FMD
11({0C001901A1 Mirror Mount A5052 TUFRAM(30um) M3x3 SUSTR—O—(FESE) |  1|Mirror(0C) 1 1| FMD
12|0C001902A Front Window A5052 white almite M2x6 SUSCAP 4|Mirror Mount 1 1| FMD
13(0J000188A JIG for RingPZT Teflon Degreasing cleaning 1 1 FMD
14|0J000189A1 JIG for Crystal PEEK Degreasing cleaning 1P1.6x8 SUS 2|Crystal Base 1 1 FMD
15 Indium Foil Nilaco IN-203321 100mmSq.x0.1t 1 1| Nilaco
16 Heat sink ALPHA LPD70-25B 1 1| FMD
17 0 Ring (ID13.8xW2.4) [FKM 7@° 1 1 FMD
18 Thermistor SEMITEC 10331T7-025 2 2| FMD
19 Bolt MISUMI SMSB5-25 4 4 FMD
20 Sim plates MISUMI PCIMRS5-8-0.5 4 4| FMD
21 Wave washer MISUMI PACK-WVWS-V5-D8 6 6 FMD
22 Wave washer MISUMI PACK-WVWS-V6-D8 le| 10| FMD
23 Washer(Hardening) MISUMI WSSSH8-5-1 4 4] FMD
24 Washer(Hardening) MISUMI WSSSH8-5-2 4 4| FMD
25 1P1.6x5 SUS MISUMI SNZS-M1.6X5-VA 2 2 FMD
26 1P1.6x8 SUS MISUMI CSPPN1P-SUS-M1.6-12 8 8| FMD
27 1P2x5 SUS MISUMI SNZS-M2X5-VA 4 4 FMD
28 M2x6 SUSCAP MISUMI SCB2-6 4 4| FMD
29 M2x8 SUSCAP (***) MISUMI SCB2-8 *** Head ¢3.8=¢3.4 6 6 FMD
30 M2x12 SUSCAP MISUMI SCB2-12 4 4| FMD
31 M3x3 SUS (Flat-top) MISUMI SSHH-SUS-M3-3 1 1 FMD
32 M3x25 SUSCAP MISUMI SCB3-25 2 2| FMD
33 Crystal MgO:LiNbO3 * supplied from NAO3J 1 1 *
34 Mirror(Output coupler) * supplied from NAO3J 1 1 *
35 SI-5(100x100x100) http://www.nolSI-5 Low expansion metal * supplied from NAOJ 1 1 *
36 RingPZT * supplied from NAO3J 1 1 *
37 Peltier Element KELK KSMHO47F -AE-BB-B * supplied from NAOJ 1 1 *

38




1 2 3
©
2 & o
o o S~ S = 3-¢1.8 “ -
12.8 N |
i —
b
A 8.2 @
b
5 ] T } T m 'Ll
o L1 TN -
8 Al || | |
0 Wll || || || 3-M1.6R=4 || ||
Jah\ -
1':53 \Va ]
— *2.5 9 *2.5
R
o < = 2-M1. 6 &4
*16
[
B | | I/ *14
||_||<> A~ 195
L Tb bF | | '
]
I7I
1. FRRESEHEE. FEARYDI L,
T 5.5 2. *EfETHEIIEELTENA, A—ETHD_ &,
]| Atees— | 3. #ENT4DABFESIL TC1894_Base block]
i'tl VN 258
| A bl 0
| WO/ —-85
SRR |EIY NI AREMNT
0.5L4E 6L 70.1 M o — 5 REV. =
658 souFr2 | w| 2 7EYFiR %| Crystal Base Al |2
305 #8 120LLF 70.3 | 70.45 ) [Pp—— P = -
1207 #8 315LLF 70.5 70. 6 First Mechanical Design Corporation # o EE'ﬁ!FNI % 00001 891 &t n<H
3155 #1000L1TF 70.8 | 71.1 I B R ) @ 1 ® &
10005 E20005F 71.2 | 71.8 w| 2016.03.04 || 311 |y 7| SHG_CH =
Rev. Al : TC1894_Base-block] MTAPEEZE(C k% E, [2016.03.04]




< o
. [aN] <t
o o~N [ce] ~— [aN] o
10 T
1 7D
A 8.2 N S i a— @ 8.5
¥, T oA
| Jan\ = 11—
\y =]
a .
1.8 @) g — ") 1.5
0 — i 0
(5)
2-M1. 6 =4
@3
1.4 | I I 0
! 1.2
; T‘ | W
2
| |
. | A1
1.8 R
s 1. FRRESEHEE. FEARYDI L,
RF~T] 2. akad [FY T VIIRESDHELBZLRBERTHS,
Y| \GAtees—
A AVAVAR S
=T
| A
| WO/ —-85
SRR |EIY NI AREMNT
0.5L1E 6LLTF 70. 1 # o _ ) REV. =
658 souFr2 | w| 2 7EYFiR %| Crystal Top Al |2
30T #8 1204 70.3 | 70.45 | g amgnn 0} B .
12078 315LL7T 70.5 70.6 First Mechanical Design Corporation H| ™ EE'ﬁ!FNI & 00001 892 & <5
3155 #81000L47F 70.8 | 71.1 I B R ) @ 1 ® &
10005 &200050F 71 2 | 71.8 w| 2016.02.15 || 3:1 |g| 1 |z| SHG_CH =




A
10
7
3.8
2.2
Jah\ 1D o
/}\/ N
B T | | — | \ 0 0
1 1 1 1 | 0. 08—0.03
0.6
2
1. FRRESEHEE. FEARYDI L,
g1 | Atees—
A AVAVAR S
=T
| A
| WO/ —-85
SRR |EIY NI AREMNT
0.5 EF 6LLTF 70.1 M 5 REV. =
658 otz |72 s | PEEK z| Thermo Sensor Holder A B
305 #8 120LLF 70.3 | 70.45 \/ | g pe s s P )
12078 315LL7F 70.5 70.6 First Mechanical Design Corporation # HRHE,;E,$ & 00001 893 H n<B
3155 #81000L47F 70.8 | 71.1 I B R . @ 1 ® &
10005 F20005F 712 | 71.8 w| 2016.02.15 || 3:1 s 1 7| SHG_CH = =




1 2
<2 2-¢5.5
2
A oo ) =
[« ep] — N
/ 20 —
17, V7N -
15 [ N T
NES
Lo
< -~ - —10 j
5 /b T T
3 @)\a /| b P 11
— 0 0
o . © O <
-— N N
¢l.4 M2E &
13
B T 1 Pl (11
®L+‘—I—-|----r——“/ 10
frp
1 I I
! | | 0
! 1. fEREERBEE. RERYDI &,
$2.2
:ﬂ =008
I AVAVARIS
=
| SO
] -85
SHERS |HIY I tkEmnd
0.5k 6LATR70.1 ¥ =2 . REV. =
o8 om0z 1705 FM@ w| PEEK %| Side Cover 1 #
30F# 120LA[F70.3 | 70.45 n P a )
1207 #8 315L4[F70.5 70.6 1 First Mechanical Design Corporation # HRHE“%'% § 00001 895 = 2 < -t‘:’
3157 #B1000LA[F70.8 | 71.1 B R . T i




2-¢5.5
A — \ N
N — ™ O
— 20 \
B i 7N 17
- — N2 /ky\ 15
| |
i $I N L5
ﬂji 2 Il ky KCB 3
— : 0 : 2 0
I
J & e
NM2iR =4 b4 4
13
B 11 Y | |
10 N | o Iil
Lo hmY
| [ I
0 Ll i i
1. FBRESREE. RAERVYDI L,
2.2
] W
I AVAVARIS
=
| SO
] 0-8S
SHERS |HIY I tkEmnd
0.55LE 6LLfF70. 1 M 2l - =
658 30urr.2 |07 | PEEK z| Side Cover 2 ol
305 # 120L4[F70.3 [ 70.45 | et Ao o S o
1205 #8 315L4[F70. 5 70.6 First Mechanical Design Corporation # HRHE“%'% & 00001 896 X
3155 #1000LA[F70.8 | 71.1 I A R ) JE] 1 ®




1 2
< °
S >
2 - o5
e ~ N < =
0
2.5 N
A
16
2-R3
N
y
20 . _‘_*
f = S
° b b
o1 ax @ a " Ib a
2.8 —& =/ ‘O &
6-M2iR =6
B e = - 3 S 8 R
|
¢8.5
| I ' |
LU ™ T T i T .
I T i | | ||‘|| JERE
Upoo— |- oy ! N 1. ERESEHE. AERYDOI L,
b : : | : | : b 2. fEmEERLE v FREMIET0 (LT ET 5.
gﬂ i T ] ‘ [
258
E W [ N
[i1] 88 $5.5
TERS  [ElY MR
0.5k 6LATR70.1 M =2 REV. =
655 om0z 1702 FM@ w| A1050 z| Top Gover Al|%
307 # 120L4[F70.3 [70.45 AN o & )
1205 88 315L4[F70.5 70.6 1 First Mechanical Design Corporation # HRHE“%'% § 00001897 = B (D< -t':’
3157 #1000LL[F70.8 | 71.1 5| R : 1 1 B x
10005 &82000A[F71.2 | 71.8 w| 2016.02.15 || V211 | 7| SHG_CH 2




1 2 3
| . [ =
A ¢3
25 /
a
——D &
O 15 < )
B
a
s—HD &
0 2\ R
1. EREERBEE. RERYDI L,
4-¢2.4 2. HREEIE Y FHEBERIII0IUTET S,
7|z 3. $301(L4HFE0 & (0C001894_Base-block) [ICHARIAREL C &,
Bl S Lo o o
?ij N 258 ) S
| A
H | AOAA/A—085
TERS (EYNIREMNT

0.5L1E 6L47F 70.1 # = . REV. =

65 05702 |2 #| AS052 %| Back Window Al (%

30T #8 1204 70.3 | 70. 45 n a i )
1207 #8 315LLF 70.5 70.6 First Mechanical Design Corporation ii E 7 )I/V ’r I“ g 0C001 898 § D < -6
315 #81000LATF 70.8 | 71.1 l B R . I 1 ® &
10005 2820005 F 71 2 | 71.8 w| 2016.03.03 | 31 |y 3| HG_CH =

Rev. A1

: SEEE3BEE [2016. 03. 03]



1 2 3
§ Lo Lo
~ © (ap] (o) o
4-¢2.2
- - - T - = (4. 8) mmE
A g el ————— E—— S — C?D 0 [
\cg- a{} a{} a CJ 3.8
E—————— i — i — e — e — e — e — [
b — i — e — e — e — e — [
o
] —_——— .
18.2
& — > — > S — — é) 22 [
] (8.36) | | (1.6) |
I
__ - _ - = ' (65. 2) S E
(25)
B
JEED
1. REIFALPHAR B E— < 2% (LPD70-25) DEMI T 3,
| (4.5) 2. OHEUSDERBYMIT 5o &,
e 0 3. LPD70-25134Z# 2 LPD70-25B (R 7L< A M) DT R (MEAL) &F 5,
é.]] Wé 255 4 EREEREE. RERYOE,
T 5 fEREEAE w FRERIET0. 1IUTET S,
n \AAA—635
& | \AAAA—0-85
SHERS |HIY I tkEmnd
0.5LLE 6LLTF70. 1 M = =2 . . REV. =
651 sofrr02 | 0% w| AlES %| Heat Sink GEANTI) ]
30F# 120LA[F70.3 | 70.45 ] pes po ik s & E )
1205 #8 315LA[F70.5 70.6 i First Mechanical Design Corporation # HRHE/;EI% &= 00001 899 = g n<H
3155 #81000LA{F70.8 | 71.1 B R . & 1 ® &
10005 &82000EL[F71. 2 | 71.8 #| 2016.02.09 || V211 |g| 1 75| SHG_CH 2




1 2 3
©
o0
o © 8
o <t ~— N = 75
¢4+g.05
T
L 2
[ __ 'y
A } \ ________
| | f\ 9 — © — Il — — =
— | — \J Q I_ _______
_ — | — i
St :
o I?‘I ’\<~° | L ?\7
= ' < I =
n‘u' 'n‘u =
I.I.I————:————I..I 247
*¢ 20 (H7) o $2 / (15)
Q)Q.
C0.5
30 " £
21 ¢ &
B
5 IGNEE
7/ -
I
ER
3 /@ -© 1. IEREEEHE, AERYD L,
0 2. HBTEEAC Y FRERILI. IUTET S,
t)] %ﬁﬁ: 4—M25¥36 3. *Eﬂ¢20¥le:$E¥%B|§': (C1901,Mirror Mount)&wiﬁ‘é‘ﬂﬁﬁsﬁo. 031’)?&73’5&5(:
Bl 7 255 S = g FTAURERLET AL LD A RACADHE CRFEMBENAFT HC L,
=+ = N8 4 xM G 0ANDEBEREELSL TBLMHELETFLC &,
| SOALAS 5. #EN G 158R(Z Y S IPITERG & L. B0 2BEET 5,
B | ARS8 6. GEN30MIBE BRI C1894_Base block]
TTERS  |EY MRS
0.5L1E 6LLF70.1 ## -1 . REV. =
658 30pfFr02 |2 P) 1| AS052 z| Mirror Box A3 %
305 # 120L4fF70.3 | 70.45 A _ P % -
12078 315LA[F70. 5 70.6 1 First Mechanical Design Corporation # 9 7 7 A ﬁ OCOO] 900 5 2 < 5
3155 #81000LL{F70.8 | 71. 1 g R ] I e % &
10005 &82000EL[F71.2 | 71.8 #| 2016.03.08 || + 2:1 || 1 | SHG_CH 2

Rev. A1:M2TAPR & & 4=6[2016. 02. 15]
Rev. A2:C1. 558/0[2016. 02. 22]
Rev. A3: <t i%$R 1+3iB52C0. 5[2016. 03. 08]



60°
I
) 6
| %_‘5 3%
0.3 @5 M3 |
A | ) | o
— A= 7
r flg I A Q&
| AN f 4 !
L 0 0 - - 0
0.978 \ % 0.533
*$20 : 2.033 N
c = . 3.568
60 4,535 & /
6. 244 |
T |
CO0.3(=R) ~J "I
‘‘‘‘‘ PR [y I ~oo < Lo o [ ©
| | | 52 = 2 8
| r SS < o3 - °
' L
I ! R EFZ (Scale 4:1)
- —
B
~N
EEE
1. EBREEEEE. RERYDC L,
2. HBREEHE Y FHEEREILT0. AT ET S,
3. *EN ¢ 209+ 2 ILHEFERS (C1900_Mirror Box) & DIRARERI0. 03U TF &4 B & S|
t %]ﬁﬁ:
éi} VN 258 TEFBHC &,
H 4. o200 EFBEEITEEDZITEOSMNMELITFEZ &,
n \AOALA—635
H| \OAAAA—-88
SHERS |EIY I ARE T
0.5L1E 6LLF70.1 ¥ -1 . REV. =
t58 Jonr07 1702 FMI@ | AD052 z| Mirror Mount Al |2
3054 120LA[F70.3 | 70.45 n — & e )
1207 # 315LU[F70.5 70.6 I First Mechanical Design Corporation B 9 7 7 A § OCOO] 90] 5y n<H
315F #1000LL[F70. 8 71.1 =] R . . 4{ & i ® b3
e 5| 2016.03.07 Bl 2:1@: 18| 1 |%| sHe_cH

Rev. Al : <ti&#R (F3iBEE (R6. 6, CO. 3) R U3 s EEHE B 5D [2016. 03. 07]



1 2
030
4-G0. 5 024 2
A ~] ~
N
b ©
(R JZN I
N N :
— T~ ’
/7 ~ ~ AN
[/ 2 \ i
R f\ \_ 2 ; 2
— I S N A T 3=
AN /)
~ | —
AN e ©
S~ —_ N
(R J7N m=
N N Ns
B
< o
©
i R
| ERESEHE. AERYDOI L,
2. fEREEALE Y FRIERET0. 1T LT 5,
1| A=toes-
?:E VN 258
F| A6
H | AAAS—085
SHERS |BIY mIAREMI
0.5LLE 6LA[F70.1 ¥ 2 . REV. =
658 30nfrr02 |7 #| A5052 %| Front Window A |B
305 #8 120L4[F70.3 | 70.45 0 a e )
1207 #8 315L4[F70. 5 70.6 First Mechanical Design Corporation B E 7}l/7 'f I\ & 0C001 902 B n<h
3157 8100014[F70.8 | 71.1 | | B R } @ 1 & &
10005 &200050T71 2 | 71.8 q| 2016.02.09 || 2:1 |g| 1 7| SHG_CH o




1 2 3
A
(40)
3 11
) 58
s Y
e
e
— S - - -
)
B
SR
1. BREEREE. FEAMYDI &,
2. *ENAZE(FAEFERS 106001900 _Mirror-Boxl L|WEET B,
Zj} A5
S AVAVARIN
s
E AOAA—635
| (A8
HERS |AIYinIRE NI
0.5LLE 6LA[F70. 1 ¥ =2 NT . REV. =
6% 30LLIRT0. 2 70.25 ’/EM@ *l POM £ :]%%/l:l >~ (R | ngPZT) A i
307 120LA[F70.3 | 70.45 n 4N Sk 3 G2 % .
1205 #8 315LUF70.5 70.6 i First Mechanical Design Corporation # HRHE/;EI% & 0J00188 B D<H
3157 #81000LA[F70.8 | 71.1 =] R . & s % b4
10005 #2005 71 2 | 71.8 i) 2016.02.15 || 2:1  |g| 1 7| SHG_CH z




A
9
2.4 3.25
5.7
3.9 I—_ |
N N 2.4
\JV \{\ I
6 2-¢1.8
B | | 5
1 1 3
| 1 | 1 0
bl
1. BRESERE. RERYD &,
| \A=ees—
A AVAVARLS
f+
| A
| A8
TERS |HY I RENT
0.5LLE 6L 70.1 # 5 2mm s REV. =
654 30LLTF 70.2 70. 25 ’ﬁ *’;{, PEEK % 11'%/*/':* (CrySta |) A1 i
308 120L4F 70.3 | 70.45 n N Sk o G} F .
1205 #8 3158 70.5 70.6 First Mechanical Design Corporation b HRHEI;E/% & 0J0001 89 a DB
3157810004 F 70.8 | 7.1 | | =] R . @ # = x
10005200051 T 71.2 | 71.8 | 2016.02.19 |z 3:1 g | OHG_CH i =




	0C001891
	0C001892
	0C001893
	0C001895
	0C001896
	0C001897
	0C001898
	0C001899
	0C001900
	0C001901
	0C001902
	0J00188
	0J00189
	PARTS_LIST_SHG_CH_161005A.pdf
	PARTS LIST (SHG_CH) 


